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Flying Colours MTB Race Series Event #6 - Scaur Hill

Class

95 Male A
33 Male A
81 Male A
72 Male A
106 Male A
19 Male A
Male A
Male A
93 Male A
Male A
Male A
42 Male A
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69 Male Veteran
18 Male Veteran
21 Male Veteran
49 Male Veteran
170 Male Veteran
128 Male Veteran
104 Male Veteran
34 Male Veteran
137 Male Veteran
116 Male Veteran
119 Male Veteran
59 Male Veteran
162 Male Veteran
85 Male Veteran
43 Male Veteran
174 Male Veteran

5 Male B
62 Male B
159 Male B
14 Male B
44 Male B
10 Male B
15 Male B
99 Male B
130 Male B

First Name Last Name TotalTm Laps
Dominique  Mahyo 56:24.2
mark hatherley 52:39.3
Neil de ste Croix 54:19.9
Deshi Smith 54:34.5
Kent Richardson 54:41.0
Padraic Browne 55:22.4
Chequan Richardson 56:06.9
Robin Horsfield 56:12.6
Daniel Oatley 56:21.0
Mark Brown 57:25.5
Phil Trussell 58:51.6
Kareem Johnson 59:55.0
Dexter Swan 47:23.9
Hirschi Hans 49:12.7
Paulo Medeiros 50:07.1
Charles Swart 40:28.2
Manny Packwood 42:47.6
Paul Lindo 43:01.2
Scott Mello 43:35.2
Jay Riihiluoma 45:03.0
lan Tyree 45:15.2
Philando Hill 48:22.0
Kyle Adams 48:41.3
Anthony Spence 49:43.9
Keith Bernhard 51:55.5
Gavin Davis 53:03.1
lou matthews 42:51.0
Laurence Noble 47:29.4
Matthew Oliveira 45:14.5
Tyler Smith 48:45.0
Jenai Robinson 49:00.2
Chris Smith 49:22.1
Chris Roque 40:04.8
Shomari Steede 40:10.5
Andrew Hern 40:15.4
Anton Gilbert 40:44.9
Rico Smith 42:20.7

w wprprprprr2rbrrprPrprEAEPEPPUUVUVOVG [e2 ) i« ) @) I ) @) B ) B @) i@ ) o) B @ ) B N

B LAY BV, ROy



10
11
12
13

Male Novice
1

O 00 NO Ul A WN

R R R R R R R R R R
O 00N WNBRELO

Junior Male 13-15
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Male 12 & Under
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76 Male B Peter
31 Male B Dennis
37 Male B craig
75 Male B Jason

143 Male Novice Ussef
36 Male Novice Billy
32 Male Novice Timothy
87 Male Novice Clive
51 Male Novice Hugh
125 Male Novice Mike
122 Male Novice Nathan
1 Male Novice Timothy
118 Male Novice Chris
16 Male Novice Scott
163 Male Novice Chuck
60 Male Novice Mark
175 Male Novice Chris
102 Male Novice Andrew
40 Male Novice Deryck
28 Male Novice James
55 Male Novice Stephen
155 Male Novice Nathaneal
84 Male Novice Gerhard

25 Junior Male
30 Junior Male
23 Junior Male
96 Junior Male

109 Junior Male
77 Junior Male
26 Junior Male (13-1. Alexander

111 Junior Male (13-1. Samuel
79 Junior Male (13-1! Benjamin
58 Junior Male (13-1. Alex

13-1'Dylan
13-1' Alex
13-1'Kaden
13-1'Max
13-1!Zion
13-1!Nahje'
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29 Junior Male (12 & Malik

17 Junior Male (12 & Eusebio

27 Junior Male (12 & Manning

54 Junior Male (12 & Adrian
173 Junior Male (12 & Bruce
161 Junior Male (12 & Jenico
142 Junior Male (12 & Jaden

Riihiluoma
Joell
ferguson
Thomas

Eve
Phillips
Sousa
Francis
McPhee
Belvedere
Trott
Miller
Pedro
Watson-Brow
Scherer
Smith
Osborne
McPhee
Raymond
Davis
Muso
Tannock
Boonstra

Hill

Pilgrim
Hopkins

de ste Croix
Dowling
Smith
Miller
Walsh
Edwards
Bordage

Joell
King-Mills
Smith
McPhee
Gibbons
Sealey
Kowalchuk

43:03.6
45:23.9
51:18.8
12:55.5

32:50.0
33:54.1
34:15.4
34:39.1
34:57.5
35:28.1
35:36.9
39:41.9
39:52.4
40:13.6
41:19.2
41:38.3
42:40.1
42:57.2
43:08.5
44:44.8
45:43.0
31:30.1
31:31.6

31:12.9
32:57.2
33:35.7
35:28.8
35:33.8
37:50.1
39:41.4
39:53.1
42:01.0
13:32.7

16:59.8
16:17.8
16:23.9
17:16.5
15:31.1
15:38.1
16:00.5
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17
18
19

Female Veteran

1

Female B
1
2
3

156 Junior Male (12 & Nazarai

39 Junior Male (12 & Malik

46 Junior Male (12 & Micah
117 Junior Male (12 & Ajani

2 Junior Male (12 & J.P.

146 Junior Male (12 & Alex

53 Junior Male (12 & Christopher
168 Junior Male (12 & Jonah
178 Junior Male (12 & Seth

82 Junior Male (12 & Nicholas
141 Junior Male (12 & Rayne
153 Junior Male (12 & Enshe-Nico

61 Female Veteran Karen

165 Female B Ali
80 Female B Gabriella
86 Female B Ashley

Junior Female 13-15

1

2
3
4

13 Junior Female (13 Victoria

83 Junior Female (13 Tristan

56 Junior Female (13 Cassy
124 Junior Female (13 Rebecca

Female 12 & Under

1
2
3

41 Junior Female (12 Kayla
63 Junior Female (12 Megan
129 Junior Female (12 Cali

Fox

Smith
Cook

Hill

Didyk
McPhee
Raymond
Trott
Gibbons
Narraway
Kowalchuk
Davis

Smith

Watlington
Arnold
Kirkpatrick

Davis
Narraway
McPhee
Harrison

Raymond
Hands
Lindo

16:32.7
16:38.8
16:55.1
17:03.5
17:45.0
15:09.0
15:15.7
15:26.7
15:27.0
15:46.2
16:46.0
16:44.5

43:15.5

43:15.7
45:29.0
48:24.5

37:57.9
38:30.4
44:31.9
36:25.5

16:24.6
17:27.1
15:07.5
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